
Cuvées to pop while you tune in
Didier and Tyson will be tasting these cuvées during the webinar:

Pierre Gimonnet & Fils Cuvée Cuis 1er Cru Brut Blanc de Blancs NV
Pierre Gimonnet & Fils Cuvée Fleuron Brut 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs 2008 or 2009

Pierre Gimonnet & Fils Special Club ‘Grand Terroirs de Chardonnay 2012

Didier will also share insights into Pierre Gimonnet’s other cuvées that you might wish to pop.
Should you wish to purchase a special bottle or two for the occasion, these independent retailers  

across Australia currently stock these and other Pierre Gimonnet & Fils cuvées:

Victoria

Armadale Cellars	 www.armadalecellars.com.au
Boccaccio Cellars 	 www.boccaccio.com.au
The Prince Wine Store (VIC)	 www.princewinestore.com.au

New South Wales

Vaucluse Cellars	 www.vauclusecellars.com.au
Best Cellars	 www.bestcellars.com.au
Five Way Cellars	 www.fivewaycellars.com.au
The Prince Wine Store (NSW)	 www.princewinestore.com.au
Georges Fine Wines	 41 Ocean Road, Woollahra. 2025/ (02) 9363 1626

Queensland

Cru Bar & Cellar	 www.crubar.com/cellar
The Wine Emporium	 www.thewineemporium.com.au

South Australia

East End Cellars	 www.eastendcellars.com.au
Edinburgh Cellars	 www.edinburgh.com.au
Goodwood Cellars	 www.goodwoodcellars.com
Parade Cellars	 www.paradecellars.com.au

Western Australia

Old Bridge Cellars	 www.oldbridge.com.au
The Re Store - Leederville	 www.facebook.com/ReStoreOxford/  
	 (08) 9444 9644

Tasmania

The Pinot Shop	 www.pinotshop.com

Cool Wine	 www.coolwine.com.au

Online Retailers

Emperor Champagne	 www.emperorchampagne.com.au

Antipodes stockist list

Riedel Offer - 25% off the full Veritas range

We’re here to help

Email or phone us any time if you have any questions. stelzer@winepress.com.au, 0402 821 230.

Jody is also available before and during the webinar. jodyrolfe@winepress.com.au, 0419 710 886.
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